
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 12 Andre Birgit RC Weinviertel Nord 1979 wAK 00:34:59,7 100

2 2 Ullmann Karin RC Serano 1964 wAK 00:44:26,1 99

3 47 Smolak Katrin Poysdorf 1982 wAK 00:45:11,8 98

4 1 Esterer Wilhelmine  1947 wAK 00:53:51,2 97

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 16 Lengyel Christian Brilli Brillant Unicorn 1988 mAK 00:27:45,5 100

2 21 Gruber Thomas URC Spk Renner Langenlois 1982 mAK 00:28:05,8 99

3 9 Schlager Mario ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen/Mollram 1980 mAK 00:28:10,3 98

4 22 Resch Alexander Nora Racing Team 1980 mAK 00:29:58,4 97

5 30 Matzka Roman LAC Harlekin 1989 mAK 00:30:07,6 96

6 37 Petridis Simon Ciclopia 1998 mAK 00:30:13,3 95

7 7 Batoha Christoph Tom's Radhaus 1981 mAK 00:30:16,5 94

8 26 Gössinger Christopher RC Weinviertel Nord 1990 mAK 00:30:21,2 93

9 23 Winter Markus BikeManiac/RC Weinviertel Nord 1975 mAK 00:30:49,6 92

10 5 Hiess Michael BikeManiac 1993 mAK 00:30:52,7 91

11 14 Graf Felix ARBÖ RC Trumau 2003 mAK 00:31:51,2 90

12 15 Heindl Udo RC Weinviertel Nord 1988 mAK 00:32:15,2 89

13 25 Knitel  Philipp RC Weinviertel Nord 1992 mAK 00:32:19,5 88

14 31 Bartosek Jan Breclav 1979 mAK 00:32:30,1 87

15 24 Skwara Christof RC Weinviertel Nord 1985 mAK 00:33:47,7 86

16 46 Freundorfer Markus RC Weinviertel Nord 1983 mAK 00:34:11,8 85

17 35 Riepl Herbert  1975 mAK 00:34:22,2 84

18 11 Gresko Wolfgang Wien 1975 mAK 00:34:32,1 83

19 43 Wild Gerald RS Team Nordmänner 1974 mAK 00:34:41,8 82
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20 42 Wrana Günther MBA Matzen 1976 mAK 00:35:28,2 81

21 28 Kura Carsten LAC Harlekin 1970 mAK 00:35:42,6 80

22 20 Horak Dennis Sport Böhm 1991 mAK 00:36:27,7 79

23 19 Stohl Daniel Stronsdorf 1996 mAK 00:36:59,0 78

24 45 Mastalir Werner LAC Harlekin 1972 mAK 00:37:19,4 77

25 R5 Reidlinger Markus LAC Harlekin 1977 mAK 00:38:44,5 76

26 17 Bittmann Roman LAC Harlekin 1971 mAK 00:38:58,3 75

27 10 Hienert Norbert Wilfersdorf 1976 mAK 00:39:36,2 74

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 38 Lackner Wolfgang RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 1962 m50 00:29:17,0 100

2 40 Reindl Manfred Rc Perg 1965 m50 00:30:54,9 99

3 44 Bruckner Christian TRI Team Neudorf 1964 m50 00:32:43,9 98

4 13 Danis Christian RC Weinviertel Nord 1964 m50 00:32:50,7 97

5 39 Karl Günther SV Bikestore CC 1966 m50 00:33:19,1 96

6 32 Ebermann Herbert PSV Wien Radsport 1954 m50 00:33:29,0 95

7 34 Tertsch Manfred L V Land um Laa 1961 m50 00:34:11,0 94

8 18 Divis Walter Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler Co 1964 m50 00:35:00,4 93

9 6 Strasser Johann RC Team Neudorf 1955 m50 00:35:06,1 92

10 3 Ullmann Gerhard RC Serano 1964 m50 00:35:56,7 91

11 33 Pelzer Lorenz Sen. TRI Team Neudorf 1952 m50 00:36:07,6 90

12 4 Kargl Manfred FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 1960 m50 00:36:30,8 89

13 8 Weiskirchner Friedrich  1966 m50 00:37:38,7 88

14 41 Obetzhauser Michael  1965 m50 00:38:20,5 87

15 36 Körmer Wolfgang Großrussbach 1967 m50 00:38:41,7 86

16 27 Tesar Peter LAC Harlekin 1963 m50 00:39:27,8 85

17 R28 Schmid Robert LAC Harlekin 1967 m50 00:39:47,4 84

18 29 Brenner Josef Tri Team Musketiere 1961 m50 00:41:16,4 83
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EZF-Mistelbach  am  15.06.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 16 Lengyel, Christian Brilli Brillant Unicorn mAK88 1 2 7 : 4 5 , 5 
2 21 Gruber, Thomas URC Spk Renner Langenlois mAK82 2 2 8 : 0 5 , 8 
3 9 Schlager, Mario ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen/ mAK80 3 2 8 : 1 0 , 3 
4 38 Lackner, Wolfgang RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien m5062 1 2 9 : 1 7 , 0 
5 22 Resch, Alex Nora Racing Team mAK80 4 2 9 : 5 8 , 4 
6 30 Matzka, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK89 5 3 0 : 0 7 , 6 
7 37 Simon, Petridis Ciclopia mAK98 6 3 0 : 1 3 , 3 
8 7 Batoha, Christoph Tom's Radhaus mAK81 7 3 0 : 1 6 , 5 
9 26 Gössinger, Christopher RC Weinviertel Nord mAK90 8 3 0 : 2 1 , 2 

10 23 Winter, Markus BikeManiac/RC Weinviertel Nord mAK75 9 3 0 : 4 9 , 6 
11 5 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac mAK93 10 3 0 : 5 2 , 7 
12 40 Reindl, Manfred Rc Perg m5065 2 3 0 : 5 4 , 9 
13 14 Graf, Felix ARBÖ RC Trumau mJU03 1 3 1 : 5 1 , 2 
14 15 Heindl, Udo RC Weinviertel Nord mAK88 11 3 2 : 1 5 , 2 
15 25 Knitel , Philipp RC Weinviertel Nord mAK92 12 3 2 : 1 9 , 5 
16 31 Bartosek, Jan Breclav mAK79 13 3 2 : 3 0 , 1 
17 44 Bruckner, Christian TRI Team Neudorf m5064 3 3 2 : 4 3 , 9 
18 13 Danis, Christian RC Weinviertel Nord m5064 4 3 2 : 5 0 , 7 
19 39 Karl, Günther SV Bikestore CC m5066 5 3 3 : 1 9 , 1 
20 32 Ebermann, Herbert PSV Wien Radsport m5054 6 3 3 : 2 9 , 0 
21 24 Skwara, Christof RC Weinviertel Nord mAK85 14 3 3 : 4 7 , 7 
22 34 Tertsch, Manfred L V Land um Laa m5061 7 3 4 : 1 1 , 0 
23 46 Freundorfer, Markus RC Weinviertel Nord mAK83 15 3 4 : 1 1 , 8 
24 35 Riepl, Herbert mAK75 16 3 4 : 2 2 , 2 
25 11 Gresko, Wolfgang Wien mAK75 17 3 4 : 3 2 , 1 
26 43 Wild, Gerald RS Team Nordmänner mAK74 18 3 4 : 4 1 , 8 
27 12 Andre, Birgit RC Weinviertel Nord wAK79 1 3 4 : 5 9 , 7 
28 18 Divis, Walter Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler Co m5064 8 3 5 : 0 0 , 4 
29 6 Strasser, Johann RC Team Neudorf m5055 9 3 5 : 0 6 , 1 
30 42 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen mAK76 19 3 5 : 2 8 , 2 
31 28 Kura , Carsten LAC Harlekin mAK70 20 3 5 : 4 2 , 6 
32 3 Ullmann, Gerhard RC Serano m5064 10 3 5 : 5 6 , 7 
33 33 Pelzer sen., Lorenz TRI Team Neudorf m5052 11 3 6 : 0 7 , 6 
34 20 Horak, Dennis Sport Böhm mAK91 21 3 6 : 2 7 , 7 
35 4 Kargl, Manfred FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team m5060 12 3 6 : 3 0 , 8 
36 19 Stohl, Daniel Stronsdorf mAK96 22 3 6 : 5 9 , 0 
37 45 Mastalir, Werner LAC Harlekin mAK72 23 3 7 : 1 9 , 4 
38 8 Weiskirchner, Friedrich m5066 13 3 7 : 3 8 , 7 
39 41 Obetzhauser, Michael m5065 14 3 8 : 2 0 , 5 
40 36 Körmer , Wolfgang Großrussbach m5067 15 3 8 : 4 1 , 7 
41 17 Bittmann, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK71 24 3 8 : 5 8 , 3 
42 27 Tesar, Peter LAC Harlekin m5063 16 3 9 : 2 7 , 8 
43 10 Hienert, Norbert Wilfersdorf mAK76 25 3 9 : 3 6 , 2 
44 29 Brenner, Josef Tri Team Musketiere m5061 17 4 1 : 1 6 , 4 
45 2 Ullmann, Karin RC Serano w5064 1 4 4 : 2 6 , 1 
46 47 Smolak, Katrin Poysdorf wAK82 2 4 5 : 1 1 , 8 
47 1 Esterer, Wilhelmine keine Angabe w5047 2 5 3 : 5 1 , 2 

EZF-Mistelbach  am  15.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 16 Lengyel, Christian Brilli Brillant Unicorn mAK88 1 2 7 : 4 5 , 5 
2 21 Gruber, Thomas URC Spk Renner Langenlois mAK82 2 2 8 : 0 5 , 8 
3 9 Schlager, Mario ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen/ mAK80 3 2 8 : 1 0 , 3 
4 38 Lackner, Wolfgang RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien m5062 1 2 9 : 1 7 , 0 
5 22 Resch, Alex Nora Racing Team mAK80 4 2 9 : 5 8 , 4 
6 30 Matzka, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK89 5 3 0 : 0 7 , 6 
7 37 Simon, Petridis Ciclopia mAK98 6 3 0 : 1 3 , 3 
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EZF-Mistelbach  am  15.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 7 Batoha, Christoph Tom's Radhaus mAK81 7 3 0 : 1 6 , 5 
9 26 Gössinger, Christopher RC Weinviertel Nord mAK90 8 3 0 : 2 1 , 2 

10 23 Winter, Markus BikeManiac/RC Weinviertel Nord mAK75 9 3 0 : 4 9 , 6 
11 5 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac mAK93 10 3 0 : 5 2 , 7 
12 40 Reindl, Manfred Rc Perg m5065 2 3 0 : 5 4 , 9 
13 14 Graf, Felix ARBÖ RC Trumau mJU03 1 3 1 : 5 1 , 2 
14 15 Heindl, Udo RC Weinviertel Nord mAK88 11 3 2 : 1 5 , 2 
15 25 Knitel , Philipp RC Weinviertel Nord mAK92 12 3 2 : 1 9 , 5 
16 31 Bartosek, Jan Breclav mAK79 13 3 2 : 3 0 , 1 
17 44 Bruckner, Christian TRI Team Neudorf m5064 3 3 2 : 4 3 , 9 
18 13 Danis, Christian RC Weinviertel Nord m5064 4 3 2 : 5 0 , 7 
19 39 Karl, Günther SV Bikestore CC m5066 5 3 3 : 1 9 , 1 
20 32 Ebermann, Herbert PSV Wien Radsport m5054 6 3 3 : 2 9 , 0 
21 24 Skwara, Christof RC Weinviertel Nord mAK85 14 3 3 : 4 7 , 7 
22 34 Tertsch, Manfred L V Land um Laa m5061 7 3 4 : 1 1 , 0 
23 46 Freundorfer, Markus RC Weinviertel Nord mAK83 15 3 4 : 1 1 , 8 
24 35 Riepl, Herbert mAK75 16 3 4 : 2 2 , 2 
25 11 Gresko, Wolfgang Wien mAK75 17 3 4 : 3 2 , 1 
26 43 Wild, Gerald RS Team Nordmänner mAK74 18 3 4 : 4 1 , 8 
27 18 Divis, Walter Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler Co m5064 8 3 5 : 0 0 , 4 
28 6 Strasser, Johann RC Team Neudorf m5055 9 3 5 : 0 6 , 1 
29 42 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen mAK76 19 3 5 : 2 8 , 2 
30 28 Kura , Carsten LAC Harlekin mAK70 20 3 5 : 4 2 , 6 
31 3 Ullmann, Gerhard RC Serano m5064 10 3 5 : 5 6 , 7 
32 33 Pelzer sen., Lorenz TRI Team Neudorf m5052 11 3 6 : 0 7 , 6 
33 20 Horak, Dennis Sport Böhm mAK91 21 3 6 : 2 7 , 7 
34 4 Kargl, Manfred FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team m5060 12 3 6 : 3 0 , 8 
35 19 Stohl, Daniel Stronsdorf mAK96 22 3 6 : 5 9 , 0 
36 45 Mastalir, Werner LAC Harlekin mAK72 23 3 7 : 1 9 , 4 
37 8 Weiskirchner, Friedrich m5066 13 3 7 : 3 8 , 7 
38 41 Obetzhauser, Michael m5065 14 3 8 : 2 0 , 5 
39 36 Körmer , Wolfgang Großrussbach m5067 15 3 8 : 4 1 , 7 
40 17 Bittmann, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK71 24 3 8 : 5 8 , 3 
41 27 Tesar, Peter LAC Harlekin m5063 16 3 9 : 2 7 , 8 
42 10 Hienert, Norbert Wilfersdorf mAK76 25 3 9 : 3 6 , 2 
43 29 Brenner, Josef Tri Team Musketiere m5061 17 4 1 : 1 6 , 4 

EZF-Mistelbach  am  15.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 12 Andre, Birgit RC Weinviertel Nord wAK79 1 3 4 : 5 9 , 7 
2 2 Ullmann, Karin RC Serano w5064 1 4 4 : 2 6 , 1 
3 47 Smolak, Katrin Poysdorf wAK82 2 4 5 : 1 1 , 8 
4 1 Esterer, Wilhelmine keine Angabe w5047 2 5 3 : 5 1 , 2 

EZF-Mistelbach  am  15.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  mJU
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 14 Graf, Felix ARBÖ RC Trumau mJU03 1 3 1 : 5 1 , 2 
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EZF-Mistelbach  am  15.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  mAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 16 Lengyel, Christian Brilli Brillant Unicorn mAK88 1 2 7 : 4 5 , 5 
2 21 Gruber, Thomas URC Spk Renner Langenlois mAK82 2 2 8 : 0 5 , 8 
3 9 Schlager, Mario ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen/ mAK80 3 2 8 : 1 0 , 3 
4 22 Resch, Alex Nora Racing Team mAK80 4 2 9 : 5 8 , 4 
5 30 Matzka, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK89 5 3 0 : 0 7 , 6 
6 37 Simon, Petridis Ciclopia mAK98 6 3 0 : 1 3 , 3 
7 7 Batoha, Christoph Tom's Radhaus mAK81 7 3 0 : 1 6 , 5 
8 26 Gössinger, Christopher RC Weinviertel Nord mAK90 8 3 0 : 2 1 , 2 
9 23 Winter, Markus BikeManiac/RC Weinviertel Nord mAK75 9 3 0 : 4 9 , 6 

10 5 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac mAK93 10 3 0 : 5 2 , 7 
11 15 Heindl, Udo RC Weinviertel Nord mAK88 11 3 2 : 1 5 , 2 
12 25 Knitel , Philipp RC Weinviertel Nord mAK92 12 3 2 : 1 9 , 5 
13 31 Bartosek, Jan Breclav mAK79 13 3 2 : 3 0 , 1 
14 24 Skwara, Christof RC Weinviertel Nord mAK85 14 3 3 : 4 7 , 7 
15 46 Freundorfer, Markus RC Weinviertel Nord mAK83 15 3 4 : 1 1 , 8 
16 35 Riepl, Herbert mAK75 16 3 4 : 2 2 , 2 
17 11 Gresko, Wolfgang Wien mAK75 17 3 4 : 3 2 , 1 
18 43 Wild, Gerald RS Team Nordmänner mAK74 18 3 4 : 4 1 , 8 
19 42 Wrana, Günther MBA Matzen mAK76 19 3 5 : 2 8 , 2 
20 28 Kura , Carsten LAC Harlekin mAK70 20 3 5 : 4 2 , 6 
21 20 Horak, Dennis Sport Böhm mAK91 21 3 6 : 2 7 , 7 
22 19 Stohl, Daniel Stronsdorf mAK96 22 3 6 : 5 9 , 0 
23 45 Mastalir, Werner LAC Harlekin mAK72 23 3 7 : 1 9 , 4 
24 17 Bittmann, Roman LAC Harlekin mAK71 24 3 8 : 5 8 , 3 
25 10 Hienert, Norbert Wilfersdorf mAK76 25 3 9 : 3 6 , 2 

EZF-Mistelbach  am  15.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  wAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 12 Andre, Birgit RC Weinviertel Nord wAK79 1 3 4 : 5 9 , 7 
2 47 Smolak, Katrin Poysdorf wAK82 2 4 5 : 1 1 , 8 

EZF-Mistelbach  am  15.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  m50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 38 Lackner, Wolfgang RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien m5062 1 2 9 : 1 7 , 0 
2 40 Reindl, Manfred Rc Perg m5065 2 3 0 : 5 4 , 9 
3 44 Bruckner, Christian TRI Team Neudorf m5064 3 3 2 : 4 3 , 9 
4 13 Danis, Christian RC Weinviertel Nord m5064 4 3 2 : 5 0 , 7 
5 39 Karl, Günther SV Bikestore CC m5066 5 3 3 : 1 9 , 1 
6 32 Ebermann, Herbert PSV Wien Radsport m5054 6 3 3 : 2 9 , 0 
7 34 Tertsch, Manfred L V Land um Laa m5061 7 3 4 : 1 1 , 0 
8 18 Divis, Walter Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler Co m5064 8 3 5 : 0 0 , 4 
9 6 Strasser, Johann RC Team Neudorf m5055 9 3 5 : 0 6 , 1 

10 3 Ullmann, Gerhard RC Serano m5064 10 3 5 : 5 6 , 7 
11 33 Pelzer sen., Lorenz TRI Team Neudorf m5052 11 3 6 : 0 7 , 6 
12 4 Kargl, Manfred FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team m5060 12 3 6 : 3 0 , 8 
13 8 Weiskirchner, Friedrich m5066 13 3 7 : 3 8 , 7 
14 41 Obetzhauser, Michael m5065 14 3 8 : 2 0 , 5 
15 36 Körmer , Wolfgang Großrussbach m5067 15 3 8 : 4 1 , 7 
16 27 Tesar, Peter LAC Harlekin m5063 16 3 9 : 2 7 , 8 
17 29 Brenner, Josef Tri Team Musketiere m5061 17 4 1 : 1 6 , 4 
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EZF-Mistelbach  am  15.06.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 2 Ullmann, Karin RC Serano w5064 1 4 4 : 2 6 , 1 
2 1 Esterer, Wilhelmine keine Angabe w5047 2 5 3 : 5 1 , 2 
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